
http://www.luskwyoming.com/senior.html Niobrara Senior Center, Inc.
611 East 6th Street 2018 Annual Agency Profile

Lusk, WY 82225

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $3,201 6.8% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $16,898 36.0% Local Funds

2,269 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $26,870 57.2% State Funds

Federal Assistance $0 0.0%

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%

28,499 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $46,969 100.0%

1,497 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$46,969 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 8R05-80217 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 4                  -                         $46,969 $3,201 $0 2,269 28,499 1,497

Total 4                  -                         $46,969 $3,201 $0 2,269 28,499 1,497

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $1.65 $31.38 Demand Response $20.70 0.1 1.5

Total $1.65 $31.38 Total $20.70 0.1 1.5

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2005: $1.45 2013: $1.92 2014: $1.65

OE/VRM 1.45 # 1.65 2005: .75 2013: .09 2014: .08

UPT/VRM 0.75 # 0.08

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked Trips

6.8%

36.0%

57.2%

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

http://www.luskwyoming.com/senior.html

