Niobrara Senior Center, Inc. 2018 Annual Agency Profile

General Info	Financial Information								
	Sources of Operating Funds Expended			_	Operating Funding Sources				
			re Revenues	\$3,201	6.8%				
Service Consumption 2,269 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			Local Funds	\$16,898	36.0%				
2,269 Annual Unlinke	ed Trips (UPT)		State Funds A Assistance	\$26,870	57.2% 0.0%				
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$0 \$0			57.2%		
Service Supplied	e Revenue Miles (VRM)		Funds Expended	\$0 \$46,969	0.0% 100.0%			6.8%	
	e Revenue Hours (VRH)	Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$40,909	100.0%				
Summary of Operating Expens	es (OE)	Sources	s of Capital Fund	s Expended				F	
\$46,969 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues \$0							
			Local Funds	\$0					
Database Information			State Funds	\$0				36.0%	
NTDID: 8R05-80217		Federal Assistance		\$0				30.0 %	
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit			Other Funds	\$0					
		Total Capital	Funds Expended	\$0					
			Modal	Characteris	tics				
Operation Characteristics									
	Vehicles Oper at Maximum Se								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	Uses	of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues		Funds	Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours
Demand Response	4	-	\$46,969	\$3,201		\$0	2,269	28,499	1,497
Total	4	-	\$46,969	\$3,201		\$0	2,269	28,499	1,497
Performance Measures									
	Ser		vice Efficiency					Service Effectiveness	6
							Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per		Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		Mode		Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response	\$1.65		\$31.38		Demand R	esponse	\$20.70	0.1	1.5
Total	\$1.65		\$31.38		Total		\$20.70	0.1	1.5
Operating Expense per Vehicle F Agency Total	Revenue Mile: U	nlinked Passenger Trips p Mile: Agency							
2.50	0.80	while. / (genby	Total						
2.00	0.60								
1.50	0.40								
1.00	0.20								
0.50			-						
D.00	0.00								